56 |  SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY & SECONDARY LABORATORIES
The Best Comparison
Calibration Equipment
Comparison Calibration
With comparison calibration a
thermometer with known
characteristics is compared to the
thermometer we want to calibrate.

814-06-02 Small Water Triple Point Cell Kit
814-06-04 Large Water Triple Point Cell Kit
How to Order
813 Stirred Ice Bath
Please specify voltage required
74 |  SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY & SECONDARY LABORATORIES
Large Volume Calibration Bath
Model 820
g Large volume for calibration of a number of sensors,
g Wide temperature range 30°C to 200°C
g Good comparison accuracy ±0.01°C
If you have a large number of sensors to calibrate then
this economically priced stirred liquid bath is the
solution.
The 820 bath has been introduced to provide a liquid
calibration bath with a large volume. This is to allow the
bath to be used with many temperature probes
simultaneously immersed in the bath or with accessories.
It may also be used to maintain standard resistors at a
constant temperature.
The liquid in the bath is heated to the set temperature
and circulated by a propeller system.
The Aquarium is of robust construction and the liquid is
contained in a stainless steel insulated enclosure which
has a calibration volume 185mm long x 140mm wide x
300mm deep.
Refer to ‘Liquid Selection Guide’ on page 73 for information
on liquids and important Health and Safety Information.
30 to 200°C
Model 820
Temp Range  30°C – 200°C
Volume 185 x 140 x 300mm (15 litres)
Absolute ±0.003°C  (Direct in water, 50°C)
Stability  ±0.020°C  (Direct in VH Oil, 200°C)
Uniformity 0.005°C - between corners at 100mm depth
Heating time 50°C to 200°C < 145 minutes (VH Oil)
Communications Includes Serial Interface, PC Cable and
Software
Dimensions 240mm wide
378mm deep
645mm high overall
Weight 17kg
Safety Compliant to CE Regulations
Power 1kW    108-130 or 208-240V, 50/60Hz
Refer to Evaluation Report for Full Details
Accessories
820/01 Standard Resistor Holder
820/02 Standard Aluminium Equalising Block
820/02S Special Drilling Equalising Block
915/07 Medium Viscosity Oil 40°C to 180°C
915/08 High Viscosity Oil 150°C to 250°C
915/09 VH Temperature Oil 50°C to 288°C
932-19-72 Standard Resistor Oil
How to Order 820 Large Volume Liquid Calibration Bath

Safety Compliant to CE Regulations
Power 3kW (3 x 1kW heaters), 208-240V, 50/60Hz
How to Order Model 875 Fluidized Calibration Bath
Refer to Evaluation Report for Full Details
A disadvantage of many fluidized-bed baths is that good
temperature stability and uniformity cannot be achieved in the
fluidized medium itself. They are obtained by using large metal
blocks or by inhibiting the fluidizing action in the powder around
the work piece - either locally, or by completely collapsing the
bed at the required temperature, this is not the case with the
875. A full evaluation report is available upon request.
77SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY & SECONDARY LABORATORIES  |
Accessories
The following options are available:
875/09a Adjustable height aluminium bronze equalising block.
 Eight 8mm pockets x 240mm deep.
875/02 Calibration Tube. As fitted as standard. This enables a calibration volume of 67mm inside diameter and 475mm
deep. This calibration tube is supplied and fitted as standard.
875/03 Oil free compressor and connecting tube. Used to supply air to the fluidized bed where an independent air
supply is not available within the laboratory.
875/04 Alumina powder specifically chosen for this application, supplied in a 25kg container.
875/06 Liquid in Glass Thermometer Support Gantry System consisting of a multi-tube probe holder with ten 10.80mm
by 470mm deep pockets, four support pillars and an adjustable stainless steel gantry with holes corresponding
to the probe holder, to locate up to ten thermometers simultaneously. Thermometer collars and ‘O’ rings (10 off)
are included with the assembly.
875/07 The multi-tube probe holder, described under 875/06 is available separately upon request.
875/08 Monocular and Support. Useful for viewing and magnifying the liquid column within the thermometer being
calibrated. This ancillary piece of equipment is used in conjunction with
Note: The bath is fully commissioned, tested and charged with the correct amount of aluminium oxide powder before despatch.
875/08
875/06
875/07
875/09A
875/02
875/03
78 |  SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY & SECONDARY LABORATORIES
Thermocouple Calibration Furnace
Model 877
100 to 1300°C
Model 877
Temperature Range 100°C to 1300°C
Number of 8 as standard
Calibration Points 16 to special requirements
Diameter of Sensors 4 x 6mm + 4 x 8mm
Depth of immersion  180mm
Accuracy ±0.25°C to ±0.1°C at 1000°C
 (using comparison techniques.)
Warm-up times* 1 hour to 700°C 3 hours to 1300°C
Stabilisation time* 1 hour to ±0.25°C
Communications Supplied as standard with serial
interface. PC adaptor cable, and Cal
NotePad.
Power 3kW, 208-240Vac, 50/60Hz
 3kW, 115Vac, 50/60Hz
Dimensions 425 mm Diameter
 Weight 25 kgs
* These times may increase as the windings age or if the
supply voltage is low.
Accessories
877/01 Equalising Block 4 x 8mm + 4 x 6mm i.d.
(standard)
877/01S Equalising Block 16 x 6mm (special)
877/01E Equalising Block - Other configurations
(consult Isotech)
877/02 Platinum Foil Temperature Barrier
How to Order
877 Thermocouple Calibration Facility including Standard
Equalising Block.
Please specify voltage required